
Calibration

A thorough approach is particularly import-
ant when it comes to calibration. High-qual-
ity technical equipment is available on more 
and more vehicles, and we can to take 
advantage of the "calibration" business and 
expand your o�ering.

» Front camera function
» Why calibration?
» Use of test equipment
» Preparation and speci�cations
» Tips and Tricks
» The right equipment
» Step-by-step calibration of
    the front camera

TECHNICAL TRAINING CLASSES

Price per student without subscription:   $99/class

LEARN    EQUIP    CONNECT
SSF.coursestorm.comFor more information

or to enroll, visit:

TRAINING CONTENT

CALIBRATION 1 SCHEDULE

7/6/21
TUESDAY

3/13/21
SATURDAY

4/13/21
TUESDAY 

5/22/21
SATURDAY

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am
10:00 am
 8:00 am

CALIBRATION 1
Front Camera

CALIBRATION 2
Radar-Based Systems

CALIBRATION 3
Rear / Surround View

LEVEL 2:
PROFESSIONAL

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am
10:00 am
 8:00 am

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

LIVE ONLINE 
TRAINING!
Students can communicate 
directly with the trainer via chat 
or microphone

LEVEL 2:
PROFESSIONAL

For technicians
who perform

calibration repairs

This class dives deep into Radar-Based systems 
and what technicians should know about 
them before going in.  We’ll teach you the tips 
and tricks of radar calibration that will make 
these jobs much easier and faster to perform.

» ACC Adaptive Cruise Control

» Why calibration?

» Use of test equipment

» Preparation and speci�cations

» Tips and Tricks

» The right equipment

TRAINING CONTENT

CALIBRATION 2 SCHEDULE

3/16/21
TUESDAY

4/17/21
SATURDAY

5/18/21
TUESDAY 

6/5/21
SATURDAY

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am
10:00 am
 8:00 am

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am
10:00 am
 8:00 am

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Calibration 3 reviews the operation of Rear 
Cameras and Surround View.  You’ll learn how 
the systems integrate and the best practices for 
proper calibration and service.

» Function of rear &
    surrounding cameras

» Why calibration?

» Use of test equipment

» Preparation & speci�cations

» Tips and Tricks

» The right equipment

TRAINING CONTENT

CALIBRATION 3 SCHEDULE

4/6/21
TUESDAY

4/24/21
SATURDAY

6/1/21
TUESDAY 

7/10/21
SATURDAY

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am
10:00 am
 8:00 am

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am
10:00 am
 8:00 am

Eastern
Central
Paci�c

Eastern
Central
Paci�c


