# Calibration **TECHNICAL TRAINING CLASSES**

# MOB RAI Presented By



LIVE ONLINE **FRAINING!** 



A thorough approach is particularly important when it comes to calibration. High-guality technical equipment is available on more and more vehicles, and we can to take advantage of the "calibration" business and expand your offering.

#### **TRAINING CONTENT**

- » Front camera function
- » Why calibration?
- » Use of test equipment
- » Preparation and specifications
- » Tips and Tricks
- » The right equipment
- » Step-by-step calibration of the front camera

#### **CALIBRATION 1 SCHEDULE**

<b>3/13/21</b> SATURDAY	11:00 am 10:00 am 8:00 am	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>4/13/21</b> TUESDAY	8:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>5/22/21</b> Saturday	11:00 am 10:00 am 8:00 am	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>7/6/21</b> Tuesday	8:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm	Eastern Central Pacific



This class dives deep into Radar-Based systems and what technicians should know about them before going in. We'll teach you the tips and tricks of radar calibration that will make these jobs much easier and faster to perform.

#### **TRAINING CONTENT**

- » ACC Adaptive Cruise Control
- » Why calibration?
- » Use of test equipment
- » Preparation and specifications
- » Tips and Tricks
- » The right equipment

#### **CALIBRATION 2 SCHEDULE**

<b>3/16/21</b> TUESDAY	8:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>4/17/21</b> Saturday	11:00 am 10:00 am 8:00 am	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>5/18/21</b> TUESDAY	8:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm	Eastern Central Pacific
6/5/21	11:00 am 10:00 am	Eastern Central

## **CALIBRATION 3** Rear / Surround View

PROFESSIONAL For technicians who perform calibration repairs

Calibration 3 reviews the operation of Rear Cameras and Surround View. You'll learn how the systems integrate and the best practices for proper calibration and service.

#### **TRAINING CONTENT**

- » Function of rear & surrounding cameras
- » Why calibration?
- » Use of test equipment
- » Preparation & specifications
- » Tips and Tricks
- » The right equipment

### **CALIBRATION 3 SCHEDULE**

<b>4/6/21</b> TUESDAY	8:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>4/24/21</b> Saturday	11:00 am 10:00 am 8:00 am	Eastern Central Pacific
<b>6/1/21</b> TUESDAY	8:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm	Eastern Central Pacific
		rueme



or to enroll, visit:

## SSF.coursestorm.com